








Q Continued 

Councillors 

Information Statement 2023 - 2024 

President 

President Rob Coales 
Current term expires 2027 
Mobile: 0424 031 976 
Email: rcoales@sishire.wa.gov.au 

South Ward 

Deputy President Councillor Tricia Duggin 
Current term expires 2025 
Mobile: 0432 426 818 
Email: tduggin@sjshire.wa.gov .au 

Councillor Reece Jerrett 
Current term expires 2027 
Mobile: 0403 341 099 
Email: reece.jerrett@sishire.wa.qov.au 

North Ward 

Councillor Shaye Mack 
Current term expires 2025 
Mobile: 0439 919 658 
Email: smack@sishire.wa.gov.au 

VACANT POSITION 

North West Ward 

Councillor Morgan Byas 
Current term expires 2025 
Mobile: 0437 661 776 
Email: mbyas@sjshire.wa.gov.au 

Councillor Nathan Bishop 
Current term expires 2027 
Mobile: 0468 376 617
Email: nathan.bishop@sjshire.wa.gov.au 
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